SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 9919/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/04/2014 in WA No. 1339/2012 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

AIR OFFICER COMMANDING,

AIR FORCE STATION YELAHANKA, BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.M. ASHWATHANARAYA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 06/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

A copy of the award acquiring the land and additional documents, if any, should be placed on record.

List after the needful is done.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER